Hertfordshire Schools Swimming
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HSSA Secondary Inter-District Championships

Boys Junior 100m IM

Girls Junior 100m IM

Boys Intermediate 100m IM
Girls Intermediate 100m IM
Boys Senior 100m IM

Girls Senior 100m IM

Boys Junior 50m Back

Girls Junior 50m Back

Boys Intermediate 50m Back
Girls Intermediate 50m Back
Boys Senior 50m Back

Girls Senior 50m Back

Boys Junior 50m Breast

Girls Junior 50m Breast

Boys Intermediate 50m Breast
Girls Intermediate 50m Breast
Boys Senior 50m Breast

Girls Senior 50m Breast

Boys Junior 50m Fly

Girls Junior 50m Fly

Boys Intermediate 50m Fly
Girls Intermediate 50m Fly
Boys Senior 50m Fly

Girls Senior 50m Fly

Boys Junior 50m Free

Girls Junior 50m Free

Boys Intermediate 50m Free
Girls Intermediate 50m Free
Boys Senior 50m Free

Girls Senior 50m Free

Boys Junior 200m Medley Relay
Girls Junior 200m Medley Relay

Records as at 3rd March 2017

1:03.26
1:08.66
1:02.00
1:06.40
58.76
1:07.44
31.78
32.54
28.09
31.11
26.81
30.99
34.39
36.09
31.83
35.77
31.84
33.51
27.67
30.83
27.75
28.52
26.17
29.96
27.43
27.62
24.64
28.16
23.91
27.88
2:11.08
2:12.79

Boys Intermediate 200m Medley Relay 2:00.39
Girls Intermediate 200m Medley Relay 2:08.63

Boys Senior 200m Medley Relay 1:55.13
Girls Senior 200m Medley Relay 2:07.89
Boys Junior 200m Free Relay 1:57.50
Girls Junior 200m Free Relay 2:00.61
Boys Intermediate 200m Free Relay 1:48.29
Girls Intermediate 200m Free Relay 1:57.58
Boys Senior 200m Free Relay 1:41.89
Girls Senior 200m Free Relay 1:55.20
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Karl Batorski (East)

Ceri Unwin (East)

Ben Harrison (Mid)
Jessica Jackson (North)
Caleb Hughes (St Albans)
Flora Hanson (St Albans)
Max McClusker (East)
Flora Hanson (St Albans)
Will Kersey (St Albans)
Alice Hewson (Dacorum)
Caleb Hughes (St Albans)
Flora Hanson (St Albans)
Adam Coyler (Watford)
Christie Bays (East)

Cole James (Dacorum)
Adele Hall (Watford)
Ben Purcell (East)

Emma Warrington (East)
David Shipman (Mid)
Lily Merrett (East)

Nico Campbell (East)
Georgina Pryor (East)
Jack Burchell (North)
Harriet Hanson (St Albans)
Joe Pannese (St Albans)
Amy Godsave (East)
Reese Housden (St Albans)
Niamh Burns (Watford)
Levi Lucas (East)

Emily Jelfs (Dacorum)
Dacorum

North

St Albans

East

East

Watford

Mid

St Albans

Watford

Dacorum

Dacorum

Watford






