HSSA Secondary Inter-District Championships

Records as at 3rd March 2017

1	Boys Junior 100m IM	1:03.26	2003	Karl Batorski (East)
2	Girls Junior 100m IM	1:08.66	2005	Ceri Unwin (East)
3	Boys Intermediate 100m IM	1:02.00	2015	Ben Harrison (Mid)
4	Girls Intermediate 100m IM	1:06.40	2013	Jessica Jackson (North)
5	Boys Senior 100m IM	58.76	2012	Caleb Hughes (St Albans)
6	Girls Senior 100m IM	1:07.44	2013	Flora Hanson (St Albans)
7	Boys Junior 50m Back	31.78	2013	Max McClusker (East)
8	Girls Junior 50m Back	32.54	2008	Flora Hanson (St Albans)
9	Boys Intermediate 50m Back	28.09	2013	Will Kersey (St Albans)
10	Girls Intermediate 50m Back	31.11	2012	Alice Hewson (Dacorum)
11	Boys Senior 50m Back	26.81	2012	Caleb Hughes (St Albans)
12	Girls Senior 50m Back	30.99	2013	Flora Hanson (St Albans)
13	Boys Junior 50m Breast	34.39	2010	Adam Coyler (Watford)
14	Girls Junior 50m Breast	36.09	2009	Christie Bays (East)
15	Boys Intermediate 50m Breast	31.83	2017	Cole James (Dacorum)
16	Girls Intermediate 50m Breast	35.77	2012	Adele Hall (Watford)
17	Boys Senior 50m Breast	31.84	2013	Ben Purcell (East)
18	Girls Senior 50m Breast	33.51	2011	Emma Warrington (East)
19	Boys Junior 50m Fly	27.67	2013	David Shipman (Mid)
20	Girls Junior 50m Fly	30.83	2016	Lily Merrett (East)
21	Boys Intermediate 50m Fly	27.75	2012	Nico Campbell (East)
22	Girls Intermediate 50m Fly	28.52	2013	Georgina Pryor (East)
23	Boys Senior 50m Fly	26.17	2012	Jack Burchell (North)
24	Girls Senior 50m Fly	29.96	2015	Harriet Hanson (St Albans)
25	Boys Junior 50m Free	27.43	2017	Joe Pannese (St Albans)
26	Girls Junior 50m Free	27.62	2013	Amy Godsave (East)
27	Boys Intermediate 50m Free	24.64	2017	Reese Housden (St Albans)
28	Girls Intermediate 50m Free	28.16	2013	Niamh Burns (Watford)
29	Boys Senior 50m Free	23.91	2011	Levi Lucas (East)
30	Girls Senior 50m Free	27.88	2015	Emily Jelfs (Dacorum)
31	Boys Junior 200m Medley Relay	2:11.08	2017	Dacorum
32	Girls Junior 200m Medley Relay	2:12.79	2003	North
33	Boys Intermediate 200m Medley Relay	2:00.39	2017	St Albans
34	Girls Intermediate 200m Medley Relay	2:08.63	2012	East
35	Boys Senior 200m Medley Relay	1:55.13	2011	East
36	Girls Senior 200m Medley Relay	2:07.89	2013	Watford
37	Boys Junior 200m Free Relay	1:57.50	2013	Mid
38	Girls Junior 200m Free Relay	2:00.61	2016	St Albans
39	Boys Intermediate 200m Free Relay	1:48.29	2012	Watford
40	Girls Intermediate 200m Free Relay	1:57.58	2016	Dacorum
41	Boys Senior 200m Free Relay	1:41.89	2013	Dacorum
42	Girls Senior 200m Free Relay	1:55.20	2013	Watford